Elite GYMzzzis. 2012 ELITE CANADA
Canada_/ O o Women's Artistic Gymnastics
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Artistic

24

Gymnastics

Sat. Feb. 18

Novice Women — Day 2

D #
421
414
435
472
474
479
489
452
423
477
411
454
465
471
443
470
494
469
442
460
480
482
436
457
422
481
493

Gymnast's Name
Oleksandra Yermolchuk
Cassandra Buchan
Hailey Kardos
Seina Murase-Cho
Angel Zhong
Sydney Townsend
Marjory Bastien
Andreanne Belley
Audrey Rousseau
Denelle Pedrick
Laurie-Ann Demers
Charlotte Davis
Kathryn Doran
Samantha Haghighat-Joo
Mia Dimas

Haley de Jong
Sophie Nelisse
Jordan de Jong
Laurie-Lou Vezina
Carissa Sebelius
Zoe Hipel

Nika Takagi

Cassie Pettersen
Lianne Downey
Megan Phillips
Sarah Scholten
Maude Lebeau

Gym-Score-Depot.ca

Prov / Club

East York

Dynamo Gymnastics
Futures

Omega Gymnastics
Omega Gymnastics
Revolution Gym
Viagym
Gym-Richelieu
Equilibrix

QCK Gymnastics
Club Gymnamic
Gym-Richelieu
Oakville Gymnastics
Omega Gymnastics
Gymnastics Adventur
Omega Gymnastics
Wimgym

Omega Gymnastics
Gym-Fly

Gymtastics
Shenderey Gym
Shenderey Gym
Futures

Gymtastics
Equilibrix
Shenderey Gym
Wimgym

YOB

Mississaugua * Hershey Sports Zone °* Feb. 17-19

D
49
4.9
4.9
43
5.9
4.7
4.1
4.0
4.1
5.1
47
4.0
4.0
53
49
4.1
40
4.7
4.2
4.1
4.0
4.2
4.1
4.0
4.0
4.0

T

Vault / Sault
Score
14.500
13.700
13.500
13.300
14.650
13.750
12.650
12.400
12.950
13.900
12.650
12.700
12.550
14.300
13.550
12.350
12.500
13.450
12.150
12.650
12.650
12.400
12.750
12.100
12.300
11.900

Rank

14-T
14-T
20-T

25
23
26

—
|

U. Bars / Barres A

D
8.0
7.4
4.4
5.0
47
6.1
3.8
46
36
3.8
17
43
26
4.2
3.7
5.2
3.8
3.6
4.1
4.2
4.1
1.8
2.7
3.8
2.2
26

Score
15.000
14.700
11.150
12.000
11.600
12.450
11.650
12.550
12.200
9.800
10.850
11.950
10.350
11.400
10.650
11.500
10.500
9.200
8.350
9.200
10.200
9.050
9.250
10.050
8.300
7.350

Rank

D
5.8
5.4
71
6.1
6.4
5.4
5.0
5.4
5.3
5.1
6.0
5.8
5.1
5.1
5.6
5.3
5.5
5.3
5.7
5.7
4.6
5.2
4.7
5.0
5.8
5.3
3.4

i

Beam / Poutre

Score
13.700
11.300
15.350
13.750
12.900
11.250
12.350
13.200
12.200
11.950
13.100
12.800
13.150
9.150
12.850
11.800
12.400
11.900
13.050
11.650
10.600
12.050
11.850
11.700
10.800
11.700
10.850

Results converted from ProScore to GymScorelLite format

Rank
3
22
1
2

19-T
25
19-T
24

D
4.6
4.9
5.3
5.1
5.5
6.0
4.2
3.5
4.3
5.6
4.0
3.9
4.2
5.8
5.0
4.5
3.6
4.8
3.9
4.5
3.8
3.7
3.6
4.1
3.6
3.1

Floor / Sol
Score
12.000
13.250
12.550
13.100
11.600
12.650
13.000
11.250
12.000
13.250
11.500
10.450
11.600
12.700
10.450
11.600
11.800
11.450
11.950
11.450
11.450
11.400
10.700
10.250
10.900
10.650

Rank
8-T
1-T

1-T
15
24-T
12-T

24-T
12-T
11
16-T

16-T
16-T

22
26
21
23

D
23.3
22.6
21.7
20.5
22.5
22.2
17.1
17.5
17.3
19.6
16.4
18.0
15.9
20.4
19.2
19.1
16.9
18.4
17.9
18.5
16.5
14.9
15.1
16.9
15.6
15.0

3.4

AA
All Around / Total

Score
55.200
52.950
52.550
52.150
50.750
50.100
49.650
49.400
49.350
48.900
48.100
47.900
47.650
47.550
47.500
47.250
47.200
46.000
45.500
44.950
44.900
44.900
44.550
44.100
42.300
41.600
10.850

Rank
1
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17

21T

21T
23
24
25
26
27
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